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Customer Relationship Team 
 
 

Mobile: 0345 849 4040 
btlenquiries@paragonbank.co.uk 
DH, DL, NE, SR, TS

Andrew Rudkin 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 066 
andrew.rudkin@paragonbank.co.uk 
BA, BH, BS, CF, DT, EX, GL, NP, PL, RG, SA, SN, SO, SP, 
TA, TQ, TR

Holly Hynd 
 
 

Mobile: 07970 250 386 
holly.hynd@paragonbank.co.uk 
AB, DD, DG, EH, FK, G, IV, KA, KY, ML, PA, PH, TD

Jason Wilde 
 
 

Mobile: 07794 030 210 
jason.wilde@paragonbank.co.uk 
AL, CB, CM, CO, IP, LU, MK, NR, PE, SG, SS, WD

Joe Bastone 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 100 
joe.bastone@paragonbank.co.uk 
BB, BD, DE, DN, HD, HG, HU, HX, LE, LN, LS, NG, OL, S, 
SK, WF, YO

Monica Ward-Baker 
 
 

Mobile: 07711 756 068 
monica.ward-baker@paragonbank.co.uk 
GU, KT, PO, RH, SL, SW, TW, W, WC

Richard Saunders 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 131 
richard.saunders@paragonbank.co.uk 
BN, BR, CR, CT, DA, ME, SE, SM, TN

Robert Eggleston 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 150 
robert.eggleston@paragonbank.co.uk 
E, EC, EN, HA, IG, N, NW, RM, UB

Tim Sweetman 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 135 
tim.sweetman@paragonbank.co.uk 
BL, CA, CH, CW, FY, L, LA, LL, M, PR, WA, WN, BT

Moray Hulme 
HEAD OF SALES 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 146 
moray.hulme@paragonbank.co.uk 

Tim Horne 
 
 

Mobile: 07974 980 122 
tim.horne@paragonbank.co.uk 
B, CV, DY, HP, HR, LD, NN, OX, ST, SY, TF, WR, WS, WV
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